
City Hall
409 South Main Street

Harrisonburg, VA 22801
City of Harrisonburg

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 18-176 Name: Garbers Church Road

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:8/6/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/14/2018 8/14/2018

Title: Consider approval of a contract change order in excess of $50,000 for the design services needed for
the Garbers Church Road Shared Use Path project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Revised Alignment Concept - Garbers to Hillandale, 3. Alignment Hillandale Park
to THMS, 4. PowerPoint presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/14/2018 1 Pass

City of Harrisonburg Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

